Cabin Air Filter
53.586.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:354.0
B:94.0
H: 49.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 70x190x405 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 120

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1040
(mm)

Filter net weight: 105 g

Gross weight filter + box: 200 g

8003453175228

Applications

FENDT

Vario 200 P Serie 209 P (SISU 33CWA)
Vario 200 P Serie 210 P (8341 76338)
Vario 200 P Serie 211 P (8341 76258)
Vario 200 Serie 207 (SISU 33CTA)
Vario 200 Serie 208 (SISU 33CTA)
Vario 200 Serie 209 (SISU 33CTA)
Vario 200 Serie 210 (SISU 33CTA)
Vario 200 Serie 211 (SISU 33CTA)

HYDREMA
900 Serie 908C (Perkins 1004.4T) 75kW 102HP 01/01 — 12/06
900 Serie 908C Serie Il (Perkins 1104D-44) 01/01 — 12/06

Cross references




Cabin Air Filter

53.586.00

AGCO PARTS
FENDT

FENDT

HIFI FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)

H210812141101
H210812141100
H210812141101
SC50205
CU3665
SKL46628

FILTERS




